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DIRECTOR

PLANNER

BUILDING OFFICIAL

BUILDING INSPECTION TECH
FAX: 320-235-4917
MEMO
TO: Solid Waste Task Force
Members: Stephan Deleski, Abduallahi Omar, Don Williamson, Tom Amberg, Linda
Mathiasen, Jason Dougherty, Charly Leuze, Joline Hovland, and Tim
Johnson.
FROM: Megan M. DeSchepper, AICP, Planner/Airport Manager m’\b
DATE: September 25, 2013
SUBJECT: OCTOBER 2, 2013 MEETING

The Mayor appointed Solid Waste Task Force will meet at 4:45 p.m. on October 2, 2013, in Conference
Room #1 (main level) of the City Office Building. Please call me at 214-5195 if you cannot attend.

Summary Notes. *
Enforcement.

Abatement.

Citations.

Violations, repeat offender.

A o o

Fines.

* included

Willmar

All-America City

2005

320-235-8311
320-214-5184
320-214-5195
320-214-5185
320-214-5187



